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CHECK Vendor Name
Check

Date Check Amt Source Comment Balance

Begin Mth $912,906.971100 Checking

015956E EFTPS 7/31/2015 -$2,140.46 August July 941 $910,766.51

016181 SOUTHEAST WATER USERS 8/3/2015 -$4,157.73 August Contract $906,608.78
015961E US POST OFFICE 8/3/2015 -$23.67 August Building Abatements (4) $906,585.11

016180 INTERSTATE ENGINEERING 8/3/2015 -$634.50 August Elevator Rd Opinion/Asst P $905,950.61

016182 OTTERTAIL POWER 8/3/2015 -$1,247.96 August Electricity $904,702.65

016183 BANK OF ND 8/3/2015 -$129,766.93 August 11-1 Sewer $774,935.72

015962E FARM CITY SUPPLY 8/3/2015 -$4.19 August Gate Lock $774,931.53

Deposit 08/06/2015 8/6/2015 $6,967.82 08/06/2015 $781,899.35

016190 Popp Hardware 8/13/2015 -$5.25 August Hinge $781,894.10

Deposit 08/13/2015 8/13/2015 $7,076.66 08/13/2015 $788,970.76

016191 RED RIVER COMMUNICATIO 8/13/2015 -$226.11 August Phone/Internet $788,744.65
016186 DAKOTA PLAINS 8/13/2015 -$690.01 August Gas $788,054.64

016189 MINN-KOTA AG 8/13/2015 -$75.00 August Prefer 90 $787,979.64

015963E US POST OFFICE 8/13/2015 -$124.14 August Abatements $787,855.50

016188 DAILY NEWS-MONITOR 8/13/2015 -$72.00 August 7/6 Minutes $787,783.50

016187 FRAEDRICH TRANSPORT 8/13/2015 -$4,359.00 August Contract $783,424.50

016184 ND ONE CALL, INC 8/13/2015 -$5.50 August Inv 5074262 $783,419.00

016185 DAKOTA VALLEY ELECTRIC 8/13/2015 -$115.54 August Electricity $783,303.46

016192 Score, Shannon 8/15/2015 -$1,756.61 PAY20150115.00 $781,546.85

016193 Witt, Donnie 8/15/2015 -$1,709.07 PAY20150115.00 $779,837.78

Deposit 08/20/2015 8/20/2015 $2,158.72 08/20/2015 $781,996.50

Deposit 08/27/2015 8/26/2015 $962.90 08/27/2015 $782,959.40

016195 Witt, Donnie 8/31/2015 -$1,515.07 PAY20150116.00 $781,444.33

016194 Score, Shannon 8/31/2015 -$1,396.28 PAY20150116.00 $780,048.05

Deposit August 9/2/2015 $11,070.18 August $791,118.23

FILTER: [Cash Act]='1100' and [Period]=8 and [Act Year]='2015'

-$121,788.74
$28,236.28

-$150,025.02
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